© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/04/15
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
PICO® > Very Fast Acting Fuse > 265/266/267 Series
265/266/267 Series, PICO® Very Fast-Acting Fuse (High-Reliability)
Description
The 265/266/267 Series are high–reliability PICO®

 Packaging Code
Bulk Pack 5 V
Part Numbering System
0267 xxxx V XT
Quantity & Packaging Code
Lead Option Code
Amp Code
Series
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
V = (All series) 5 quantity bulk pack
Blank = (All series) standard lead
XT = (267 series only) solder
coated lead option
0265 - Standard Series with straight leads
0266 - Standard Series with bent leads
0267 - Military Grade with straight leads
Additional Information
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
265 Series
266 Series
265 Series
266 Series
265 Series
266 Series
267 Series267 Series 267 Series